332 | Nuova ASP Lighting Fixtures 2013
Lighting fixtures Catalogue
Sect. 24.0
Catalogo armature illuminanti
Sez. 24.0
These equipment are suitable for civil, commercial, industrial and public
areas where is demanded protection against dust and moisture.
They are normally used for providing light up streets, urban area, park-

•	lampt
Dotazione di serie
•	verniciatura polvere epossidica RAL7038 + RAL7039
•	1 pressacavo IP66
•	reattore 230Vac - 50Hz
•	morsettiera interna di connessione per cavo max. 4 mm²
•	guarnizioni in gomma siliconica
Dotazione a richiesta
•	verniciatura polvere epossidica fuori standard
•	reattore altra tensione e/o frequenza
•	lampada
Code Lamp Degree of
protection
Ambient temperature Lampholder Detail Wiring diagram**
LIGHTING FIXTURE FOR MERCURY VAPOR LAMP - POWER SUPPLY: 230 Vac – 50Hz *
AVANTGARDE PLUS-80HG ELLIPSOIDAL 80W IP66 40°C E27 A 11
AVANTGARDE PLUS-125HG ELLIPSOIDAL 125W IP66 40°C E27 A 11
AVANTGARDE PLUS-250HG ELLIPSOIDAL 250W IP66 40°C E40 A 11
AVANTGARDE XL-400HG ELLIPSOIDAL 400W IP66 40°C E40 B 11
LIGHTING FIXTURE FOR HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM VAPOR LAMP - POWER SUPPLY: 230 Vac – 50Hz *
AVANTGARDE PLUS-70NA TUBULAR 70W IP66 40°C E27 A 18
AVANTGARDE PLUS-100NA TUBULAR 100W IP66 40°C E40 A 18
AVANTGARDE PLUS-150NA TUBULAR 150W IP66 40°C E40 A 18
AVANTGARDE PLUS-250NA TUBULAR 250W IP66 40°C E40 A 18
AVANTGARDE XL-400NA TUBULAR 400W IP66 40°C E40 B 18
LIGHTING FIXTURE FOR METAL HALIDE LAMP - POWER SUPPLY: 230 Vac – 50Hz *
AVANTGARDE PLUS-70MH TUBULAR 70W IP66 40°C E27 A 18
AVANTGARDE PLUS-100MH ELLIPSOIDAL 100W IP66 40°C E27 A 12
AVANTGARDE PLUS-150MH ELLIPSOIDAL 150W IP66 40°C E27 A 12
AVANTGARDE PLUS-250MH TUBULAR 250W IP66 40°C E40 A 18
AVANTGARDE XL-400MH TUBULAR 400W IP66 40°C E40 B 18
*Other voltage on request *Altre tensioni a richiesta  **See page 12÷15 **Vedi pagina 12÷15
AVANTGARDE series
Weatherproof	street	luminaires	with	descarges	lamp